52
6
8
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 526
526
S
em
ic

† Available until stocks are exhausted
492-176†¿ PA28F008SA-8510%8Mb (1M x 8) FLASHFILE CMOS memory – 85ns Access...............................28F008 44
1+ 3+ 10+Order CodeMftrs. List No.5V±Pins Description
Price EachVcc =
8Mb
SEM214
Memory Modules/Non-Volatile RAMs
Non-Volatile CMOS RAMs with Battery Back-up
334-2451M48Z129V-85PM11M (128K 8) ZEROPOWER® SRAM - 70ns, 3.3V ±10%, Reset O/P, Battery Low O/P48Z129V DIP/32
688-502M48Z128-85PM11M (128K 8) ZEROPOWER® CMOS SRAM - 85ns Access .............................48Z128 32
688-642M48Z30-100PM1256K (32K 8) ZEROPOWER® CMOS SRAM - 100ns Access ..........................48Z30 28
688-496M48Z58Y-70PC164K (8K 8) ZEROPOWER® CMOS SRAM - 70ns Access, VPFD <4.5V ..............48Z58 28
334-2311¿M48Z58Y-70MH664K (8K 8) SNAPHAT® SRAM - 70ns, 5V ±10% (requires battery) IND TEMP48Z58 28
334-2300¿M48Z58Y-70MH164K (8K 8) SNAPHAT® SRAM - 70ns, 5V ±10% (requires battery) ................48Z58 28
688-484M48Z58-70PC164K (8K 8) ZEROPOWER® CMOS SRAM - 70ns Access, VPFD <4.75V ............48Z58 28
334-2440M48Z35Y-70PC1256K (32K 8) ZEROPOWER® SRAM - 70ns, 5V ±10%...................................48Z35 DIP/28
334-2335¿M48Z35Y-70MH6256K (32K 8) SNAPHAT® SRAM - 70ns, 5V ±10% (requires battery) IND TEMP48Z35 28
334-2323¿M48Z35Y-70MH1256K (32K 8) SNAPHAT® SRAM - 70ns, 5V ±10% (requires battery) ............48Z35 28
334-2463M48Z2M1Y-70PL116M (2M 8) ZEROPOWER® SRAM - 70ns, 5V ±10% .....................................48Z2 DIP/36
504-981M48Z18-100PC164K (8K 8) ZEROPOWER® SRAM - 100ns Access VCC=4.5V to 5.5V ............48Z18 28
504-970M48Z08-100PC164K (8K 8) ZEROPOWER® SRAM - 100ns Access VCC=4.75V to 5.5V ..........48Z08 28
688-472M48Z02-200PC116K (2K 8) ZEROPOWER® SRAM - 200ns Access .........................................48Z02 24
504-968M48Z02-150PC116K (2K 8) ZEROPOWER® SRAM - 150ns Access .........................................48Z02 24
334-2293M48Z02-70PC116K (2K 8) ZEROPOWER® SRAM - 70ns, 5V +10%/-5% ...............................48Z02 DIP/24
334-2554M48T512Y-70PM14M (512K 8) TIMEKEEPER® SRAM - 70ns, 5V ±10% (integral Battery & Crystal)48T512 DIP/32
334-2244¿M48T201Y-70MH1
TIMEKEEPER® Controller for up to 8 x 512K LPSRAMs, 70ns, 5V ±10%,
Watchdog, Reset O/P, Alarms, Battery Low flag, Square Wave O/P, Century
register (requires SNAPHAT® Battery & Crystal) ...........................................
48T201 44
334-2256¿M48T201V-85MH1
TIMEKEEPER® Controller for up to 8 x 512K LPSRAMs, 85ns, 3.3V ±10%,
Watchdog, Reset O/P, Alarms, Battery Low flag, Square Wave O/P, Century
register (requires SNAPHAT® Battery & Crystal) ...........................................
48T201 44
334-2542M48T128Y-70PM11M (128K 8) TIMEKEEPER® SRAM - 70ns, 5V ±10% (integral Battery & Crystal)48T128 DIP/32
334-2621M48T86MH1
5V PC Real-time Clock, Drop-in replacement for PC Clock/Calendar, Pin and
functionally compatible with DS128887, 1Kb (128b 8). Requires
SNAPHAT® Battery & crystal. ........................................................................